Corner sofa - Komaris

€699.00

€779.60

Length

Width

Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Corner

Color

Material

Other functions
Leg material
SKU

|
i

242

166

75/90

45

63

Right EEEG,
Beige

Alcantara
Adjustable head rests
Metal (black)
komaris-75853828
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